120
EOCR-SSD
•  The compact design enables installation in a narrow space (can be replaced with an SS type on 1:1 basis)
•  Accurate display of operating current via the frontal LED display (the higher current value will be displayed, whichever is higher between L1 and L3)
•  LED window displays the trip cause when a trip occurs
•  Accurate phase loss protection (3 sec)
•  Easy application: Can select between single-phase (1P) or 3-phase (3P) using DIP SW.
•  Works well with an inverter system: 20~200Hz

To order an EOCR-SSD:
O C R S S D - 0 5 D M 7
How to Order
Reference
Current Range
[A]
Output
Contact
Operating Power Supply
Notes
Voltage [V] Frequency [Hz]
EOCRSSD -05DB 5 b-a DC/AC 24V - -
-30DB 30 b-a DC/AC 24V - -
-60DB 60 b-a DC/AC 24V - -
-05DF7 5 b-a AC 110V 50/60 -
-30DF7 30 b-a AC 110V 50/60 -
-60DF7 60 b-a AC 110V 50/60 -
-05DM7 5 b-a AC 220V 50/60 -
-30DM7 30 b-a AC 220V 50/60 -
-60DM7 60 b-a AC 220V 50/60 -
-05DR7 5 b-a AC 440V 50/60 -
-30DR7 30 b-a AC 440V 50/60 -
-60DR7 60 b-a AC 440V 50/60 -
-D1DB 100:05:00 b-a DC/AC 24V - Rectangular CT Combination
-DHDB 150:05:00 b-a DC/AC 24V - Rectangular CT Combination
-D2DB 200:05:00 b-a DC/AC 24V - Rectangular CT Combination
-D3DB 300:05:00 b-a DC/AC 24V - Rectangular CT Combination
-D4DB 400:05:00 b-a DC/AC 24V - Rectangular CT Combination
-D1DF7 100:05:00 b-a AC 110V 50/60 Rectangular CT Combination
-DHDF7 150:05:00 b-a AC 110V 50/60 Rectangular CT Combination
-D2DF7 200:05:00 b-a AC 110V 50/60 Rectangular CT Combination
-D3DF7 300:05:00 b-a AC 110V 50/60 Rectangular CT Combination
-D4DF7 400:05:00 b-a AC 110V 50/60 Rectangular CT Combination
-D1DM7 100:05:00 b-a AC 220V 50/60 Rectangular CT Combination
-DHDM7 150:05:00 b-a AC 220V 50/60 Rectangular CT Combination
-D2DM7 200:05:00 b-a AC 220V 50/60 Rectangular CT Combination
-D3DM7 300:05:00 b-a AC 220V 50/60 Rectangular CT Combination
-D4DM7 400:05:00 b-a AC 220V 50/60 Rectangular CT Combination
-D1DR7 100:05:00 b-a AC 440V 50/60 Rectangular CT Combination
-DHDR7 150:05:00 b-a AC 440V 50/60 Rectangular CT Combination
-D2DR7 200:05:00 b-a AC 440V 50/60 Rectangular CT Combination
-D3DR7 300:05:00 b-a AC 440V 50/60 Rectangular CT Combination
-D4DR7 400:05:00 b-a AC 440V 50/60 Rectangular CT Combination
EOCR-SSD
❶ Current Range
5 0.5~6A
30 3~30A
60 10~60A
❷ Output Contact State D b (95-96), a (97-98)
❸
Operating Power Supply/
Frequency
B AC/DC24V compatible
F7 AC110V, 50/60Hz
M7 AC220V, 50/60Hz
R7 AC440V, 50/60Hz
※  For a CT combination type, please write an accessory code from the CT Order Codes
separately.